Class Detalils

CLASS NAME

TRAINER

IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A
MOOSE LODGE?

LODGE TRAINING LOCATION
CLASS START DATE:

CLASS END DATE:

CLASS START TIME:

CLASS END TIME:
DEADLINE TO REGISTER
CLASS FEE

CONTACT NAME

CONTACT EMAIL

INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS

All times are Central, register on the California Nevada Moose Association website.

MLEC (Moose Legion Educational
Conference)

Chuck Barber

No

Virtual

10/11/2025

10/11/2025

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

10/8/2025

$0.00

Charles Barber

upchuckgs15@gmail.com

“*THIS CLASS IS SPECIFICALLY FOR SERVING DIRECTORS THAT ARE

DEFICIENT IN MLEC***



