Class Details

CLASS NAME	MLEC (Moose Legion Educational Conference)
TRAINER	Chuck Barber
IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A MOOSE LODGE?	No
LODGE TRAINING LOCATION	Virtual
CLASS START DATE:	10/11/2025
CLASS END DATE:	10/11/2025
CLASS START TIME:	10:00 AM
CLASS END TIME:	3:00 PM
DEADLINE TO REGISTER	10/8/2025
CLASS FEE	\$0.00
CONTACT NAME	Charles Barber
CONTACT EMAIL	upchuckgs15@gmail.com
INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS	

All times are Central, register on the California Nevada Moose Association website. ***THIS CLASS IS SPECIFICALLY FOR SERVING DIRECTORS THAT ARE **DEFICIENT IN MLEC*****